FORM PTO-1594 (Modified) (Rev. 6-93) OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)	Docket No.: <u>32579 a</u>	_
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and	102468584 Trademarks: Please lecond and J original documents or copy thereo	\f
	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):	<u>' · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·</u>
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of fecerving partyles).	
The General Manager Development Company, LLC	Name: LeaderPoint, LLC	
	Internal Address: 6045 Martway, Suite 108	
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association	Street Address: 6045 Martway, Suite 108	
General Partnership Limited Partnership	City Mission State Kansas ZIP 66202	
Corporation-State X Other Limited Liability Company		
	Individual(s) citizenship	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached up yes	General Partnership	
3. Nature of Conveyance:	Limited Partnership	
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger	Corporation-State	_
☐ Security Agreement ☑ Change of Name	Other Limited Liability Company	
Other	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	des
Execution Date: March 15, 2002	tion is	
	from Additional name(s) & address(es)	
) 1
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	17
]]
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)	
76/390,264 76/390,266	SE A	ζ")
	AH 7: 27	RECOR
		ORDS
	numbers attached? Yes X No	တ
Name and address of party to whom correspondence cor document should be mailed:		
Name: ANDREW G. COLOMBO, Reg. No. 40,565	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 65.00	
Internal Address: HOVEY WILLIAMS LLP	Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
Street Address: 2405 GRAND BOULEVARD, SUITE 400		
City: KANSAS CITY State NO Zip 6410	8. Deposit account number: 19-0522	
003 TDIAZI 00000044 76390264 D	O NOT USE THIS SPACE	
	O NOT USE THIS STACE	
1521 40.00 OP / 1522 25.00 OP /		
9. Statement and Signature.		
	formation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the orig	inal
document.	Must and	
ANDREW G. COLOMBO Name of Person Signing Signature	Dele Dele	
	Total number of pages comprising cover she	

TRADEMARK REEL: 002749 FRAME: 0478

THE GENERAL MANAGER DEVELOPMENT COMPANY, LLC

A Kansas Limited Liability Company (Identification Number 257-190-9)

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION

Changing Name to LeaderPoint, LLC

The undersigned duly authorized member of The General Manager Development Company, LLC, a Kansas member-managed limited liability company, hereby executes and files this Certificate of Amendment to Articles of Organization of The General Manager Development Company, LLC, pursuant to Section 17-7674 of the Kansas Revised Limited Liability Company Act, and certifies as follows:

- 1. The name of the limited liability company is The General Manager Development Company, LLC.
- 2. The articles of organization of the limited liability company are amended to change the company's name to LeaderPoint, LLC, by deleting Article I in its entirety and inserting in lieu thereof the following replacement Article I:

ARTICLE I

The name of the limited liability company is LeaderPoint, LLC.

The undersigned declares under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of Kansas that the foregoing is true and correct.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this Certificate of Amendment to Articles of Organization has been executed on March 15, 2002.

Michael P Laddin Member

I hereby certify this to be a true and correct copy of the original on file.

Certified on this date: Mar. 19, 2002

Ron Thornburgh, Secretary of State

RECORDED: 06/06/2003

ECEDENT (ESTATE

TRADEMARK REEL: 002749 FRAME: 0479